FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Richard Gardner Jr
Brian Struble
JASON GAHRES
Kim Freed
Kyle Harter
MIKE COLLAR
John Lupton

2:\2018\2018-07-14, Smoke and Speed 4x4\001) 6,800 Ib Modified Gas (Small and Big Block) xism; Tra

Results for
001) 6,800 Ib Modified Gas (Small and Big Block).xlsm

CITY
Freemansburg 1974
Snow Shoe 1994
ROBESONIA 1970
Beaver Springs 1998
Bellefonte 1984
MOSHANNON 1978
Frenchville 1984

YEAR

MAKE

Ford

Ford

CHEVY

Dodge

Chevy

Chevy

Chevy

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

F250 Untamed Obsession

F-350

K20

Ram Small B Frogtown Favorite

K10 Sick Obsession

248.2

FEET

297.30

294.90

279.55

268.30

263.90

262.25

255.85

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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